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Title XIX Enrollment
by CMS Region

4/17/25

9

78

Santa Rosa

O
kaloosa

316 Walton

Holmes

Escam
bia W

ash
ington Jackson

Bay Calhoun

Gulf

Liberty

Franklin

Gadsden
406

Leon

Wakulla
Taylor

Madison
107

Jef
fer

so
n

Hamilton
61

Suwannee
Lafayette21

C
ol

um
bi

a

311
Baker

Nassau

Duval

Clay
421

Bradford
Union

Dixie Gilc
hris

t

Putnam

Levy

St. Johns
Flagler

347
Marion

Volusia

Citrus Lake

Sum
ter

207
Hernando

Pasco

Polk
Hillsborough

Pinellas

1044
Manatee

Hardee

Okeechobee

St. Lucie

Desoto

Glades

Martin

998
Collier

Broward

Dade

M
onroe

Monroe

Alachua
781

Orange
5929

3862
Lee Palm Beach

Sarasota

Seminole

Osceola

Brevard
2234

Highlands
514

306
Hendry

427Charlotte

750 262

91 80

30

78 132

40

1460 76

81
256

59

36

182

54

85

1680

167

314
375

684 1726
1955

1185

2303
59382774

4686

118

14

422
172

305

8757

133

692

129
75 319

704 142

29587

3335

2983

1458

1808

Indian
River

5021

Total Title XIX Enrollment—102,083

Central—12,956

North Central—13,968

Big Bend—2,380

Northwest—2,744

Tampa Bay—16,333

Southeast—16,485

South—29,720

Southwest—7,497


